

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

W.P.No. 2443 OF 2013

S.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	02.05.23	<u>KSR, J.</u> At the request of both learned Government Pleader and learned standing counsel, post on 13-06-2023. JSK <u>K.SURESH REDDY, J.</u>	

S.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE