

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**MAIN CASE: W.P.No.2443 of 2013**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl.No. | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         | Office Note |
|--------|------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|
| 14.    | 04.03.2024 | <p><b><u>BKM, J</u></b></p> <p>The respondent No.5 filed counter affidavit.</p> <p>The learned Assistant Government Pleader for Endowments seeks time to file counter for the respondent Nos. 1 to 4.</p> <p>List on 18.03.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>BKM, J</u></b></p> <p><i>UPS</i></p> |             |

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|