

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos. 9444 of 2023 and 2443 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.07.2024	<u>DR.KMR,J</u> Both the counsel appeared. For filing counter -affidavit by Endowments Department/ respondent, post on 13.08.2024. DR.KMR,J KK	